Talboys Advanced Hotplates, Stirrers, and Hotplate-Stirrers
• Excellent temperature uniformity
• Microprocessor controlled
• Cool touch, chemical resistant housing
• LED display for temperature
Talboys Advanced hotplates, stirrers and hotplate-stirrers deliver
accurate and repeatable results. These units are microprocessor
controlled and have an LED display for temperature. Control panel

984TA0AHSUSA
984TA7CHSUSA
Ordering Information
Units include a 92" (234cm) detachable, 3-wire cord and plug (230 volt units are supplied with Euro type plug). Hotplate-Stirrers are supplied with a 1.5" (3.8cm) PTFE coated stir bar. 2 year
limited warranty on parts and labor.Optional Support Rod and Clamp Kit: Kit includes 18" (45.7cm) stainless steel support rod,3-prong medium swivel clamp,thermometer/temperature probe
extension clamp,and hook connector.
Dimensions Top Plate Material Electrical (50/60 Hz) Part Number Price
4 x 4" (10.2 x 10.2cm) Ceramic 120V | 2.9 amps | 350 watts 984TA4CHPUSA $266.00
4 x 4" (10.2 x 10.2cm) Ceramic 230V | 1.5 amps | 350 watts 984TA4CHPEUA $293.00
4 x 4" (10.2 x 10.2cm) Aluminum 120V | 2.9 amps | 350 watts 984TA4AHPUSA $279.00
4 x 4" (10.2 x 10.2cm) Aluminum 230V | 1.5 amps | 350 watts 984TA4AHPEUA $308.00
7 x 7" (17.8 x 17.8cm) Ceramic 120V | 7.9 amps | 950 watts 984TA7CHPUSA $303.00
7 x 7" (17.8 x 17.8cm) Ceramic 230V | 4.4 amps | 1000 watts 984TA7CHPEUA $333.00
7 x 7" (17.8 x 17.8cm) Aluminum 120V | 7.9 amps | 950 watts 984TA7AHPUSA $318.00
7 x 7" (17.8 x 17.8cm) Aluminum 230V | 4.4 amps | 1000 watts 984TA7AHPEUA $350.00
10 x 10" (25.4 x 25.4cm) Ceramic 120V | 12.5 amps | 1500 watts 984TA0CHPUSA $427.00
10 x 10" (25.4 x 25.4cm) Ceramic 230V | 6.7 amps | 1550 watts 984TA0CHPEUA $470.00
10 x 10" (25.4 x 25.4cm) Aluminum 120V | 12.5 amps | 1500 watts 984TA0AHPUSA $410.00
10 x 10" (25.4 x 25.4cm) Aluminum 230V | 6.7 amps | 1550 watts 984TA0AHPEUA $449.00
Dimensions Top Plate Material Electrical (50/60 Hz) Part Number Price
4 x 4" (10.2 x 10.2cm) Ceramic 120V | 3.3 amps | 400 watts 984TA4CHSUSA $419.00
4 x 4" (10.2 x 10.2cm) Ceramic 230V | 1.7 amps | 400 watts 984TA4CHSEUA $461.00
4 x 4" (10.2 x 10.2cm) Aluminum 120V | 3.3 amps | 400 watts 984TA4AHSUSA $440.00
4 x 4" (10.2 x 10.2cm) Aluminum 230V | 1.7 amps | 400 watts 984TA4AHSEUA $484.00
7 x 7" (17.8 x 17.8cm) Ceramic 120V | 8.3 amps | 1000 watts 984TA7CHSUSA $433.00
7 x 7" (17.8 x 17.8cm) Ceramic 230V | 4.6 amps | 1050 watts 984TA7CHSEUA $476.00
7 x 7" (17.8 x 17.8cm) Aluminum 120V | 8.3 amps | 1000 watts 984TA7AHSUSA $455.00
7 x 7" (17.8 x 17.8cm) Aluminum 230V | 4.6 amps | 1050 watts 984TA7AHSEUA $500.00
10 x 10" (25.4 x 25.4cm) Ceramic 120V | 12.9 amps | 1550 watts 984TA0CHSUSA $576.00
10 x 10" (25.4 x 25.4cm) Ceramic 230V | 7 amps | 1600 watts 984TA0CHSEUA $634.00
10 x 10" (25.4 x 25.4cm) Aluminum 120V | 12.9 amps | 1550 watts 984TA0AHSUSA $565.00
10 x 10" (25.4 x 25.4cm) Aluminum 230V | 7 amps | 1600 watts 984TA0AHSEUA $626.00
Advanced Hotplates
Advanced Hotplate-Stirrers
Talboys Advanced Hotplates, Stirrers, and Hotplate-Stirrers
Dimensions Top Plate Material Electrical (50/60 Hz) Part Number Price
4 x 4" (10.2 x 10.2cm) Ceramic 120V | 0.4 amps | 50 watts 984TA4CSTUSS $279.00
4 x 4" (10.2 x 10.2cm) Ceramic 230V | 0.2 amps | 50 watts 984TA4CSTEUS $307.00
4 x 4" (10.2 x 10.2cm) Aluminum 120V | 0.4 amps | 50 watts 984TA4ASTUSS $293.00